HART

HONOLWULL AUTHORITY e RAPID TRANGPORTATION

AMENDMENT
Contract: West Oahu Station Group Final Design Contract Change Order No.: 00003
Contractor: URS Corporation Contract No.:  SC-HRT-1200116
Commencement Date: 6/15/12  Original Contract Time (Days): 1614 Original Completion: 11/14/2016

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:
(NOTE: See attached Supplemental Sheets, RFCs, and corresponding Record of Negotiations.)

This amendment is to design the relocation of HECO's exisiting overhead 46KV and fiber optic lines.

CHANGES INCLUDED IN CHANGE ORDER Time
Type Number Description Cost Change
RFCR 00002 Relocation HECO OH 46kV and Fiber $23,928.34 0
Total Amount This Change Order No. 00003 $23,928.34 L]

Basis of Payment
Payment for this Change Order will be made in accordance with the following Schedule of Milestone

Milestone Title Milestone Code Activity ID Unit Value Qty Units SM Value ($)
Relocation HECO OH 46kV and Fiber B2.33.70.00.80.02 €0.116.00003.01 $18,00000 1 LS $18,000.00
Relocation HECO OH 46kV and Fiber B2.33.70.00.80.02 CO0.116.00003.02 $592834 1 LS $5,928.34
The Original Contract Sum = .. $7,789,000.00
Net Change by Previously Authorized Requests and Changes $0.00
The Contract Sum Prior to This Amendment = = .ciiccisiencecssssesonsansassessesasssssossansasssere $7,789,000.00
The Contract Sum Will be Increased = ....oveiiviicissiesssssssssssssssssssisesesmmssessessessssssasesssssasns $23,928.34
The New Contract Sum Including This Amendment $7,812,928.34
The Contract Time Will Not Be Changed — ..cinnniissicssississsssssssssssssasssssmsassrsnss
The Revised Date of Substantial Completion as of this Amendment = .,
Computed and Checked: Certify Availability of Fynds:
1. Oy R@ 4.
HART Project Manager HART Fiscal Officer
Apptoyed: App,
2. 5.
Coritracto

Approve;/ \

Approved;
\ T H-24-1% 6

i
HART Offifer In Charge HART Exegliti /rgn{r & CEO
[2

HART E{ecut%u Date

a3



